Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Bell - (960031) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.42
1:36.95
1:37.45
1:37.47
1:38.32
1:38.39
1:38.47
1:41.70
1:44.36
1:46.74
1:48.20
1:49.50

2:16.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:36.95
1:38.39
1:41.70
1:37.47
1:38.32
1:38.47
1:37.45
1:36.42
1:44.36

1:46.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

270
266
262
261
255
254
253
230
213
199
191
184
96

WA Pts

266
254
230
261
255
253
262
270
213
199

Round

Round

F

Date

27/04/14
23/09/17
26/10/14
28/11/15
19/09/15
26/11/16
10/05/15
16/04/16
01/12/13
27/10/113
13/07/13
14/07/13
14/07/12

Date

23/09/17
26/11/16
16/04/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
10/05/15
26/10/14
27/04/14
01/12/13
27/10113

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of St Albans Invitational Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
St Albans Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Meet

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships

St Albans Open Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
City of St Albans Invitational Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
St Albans
Newmarket
St Albans
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Newmarket

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

L= > B @ ]

w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:49.50 184 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Biggleswade 3
1:48.20 191 F 13/07/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
2:16.05 96 F 14/07/12 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



