Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Bell - (960031) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.42	270	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:36.95	266	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:37.45	262	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:37.47	261	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
1:38.32	255	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:38.39	254	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
1:38.47	253	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:41.70	230	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:44.36	213	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:46.74	199	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:48.20	191	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:49.50	184	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
2:16.05	96	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.95	266	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:38.39	254	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
1:41.70	230	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:37.47	261	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
1:38.32	255	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:38.47	253	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:37.45	262	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:36.42	270	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:44.36	213	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:46.74 yright 202	199 4	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:49.50	184	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:48.20	191	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:16.05	96	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS